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Mixture ME 251 (European Pharm), Purity: >99%

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information
C14:0: Methyl tetradeca

noate

C16:0: Methyl hexadecan

oate

C18:0: Methyl octadecan

oate

C18:1: Methyl oleate (9

<)

C20:0: Methyl eicosanoa

te

C20:1: Methyl 11c-eicos

enoate

C22:0: Methyl docosanoa

te

C24:0: Methyl tetracosa

noate

LA-90-1251
100 mg

No Dangerous Good / not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Tetradecanoic acid meth
yl ester (Myristic acid
methyl ester)
Hexadecanoic acid methy
| ester (Palmitic acid
methyl ester)
Octadecanoic acid methy
| ester (Stearic acid m
ethyl ester)
(2)-9-Octadecenoic acid
methyl ester (Oleic ac

id methyl ester)
Eicosanoic acid methyl
ester (Arachidic methyl
ester)

11-Eicosenoic acid meth
yl ester (Gondolic acid
methyl ester)
Docosanoic acid methyl
ester (Behenic acid met
hyl ester)

Tetracosanoic acid meth
yl ester (Lignoceric ac

id methyl ester)

CAS number

[124-10-7]

[112-39-0]

[112-61-8]

[112-62-9]

[1120-28-1]

[2390-09-2]

[929-77-1]

[2442-49-1]

Concentration/Value
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